DESSERTS

FONDANT

FONDANT OF SEMI-CURED MANCHEGO

Quince sorbet and balsamic reduction (140g)

FONDANT OF GOAT MILK CARAMEL

Textures of banana, caramel rocks (140g)

FONDANT OF DARK CHOCOLATE

Cocoa reduction, strawberry coulis, marzipan ice cream (140g)

SWEET

LEMON SURPRISE

White chocolate ganache montée, confited Eureka lemon (160g)
CARAMEL FLAN

Papantla vanilla, chamomile ice cream (120g)

THREE MILK CAKE

Vanilla sponge cake, strawberry, three milks (180g)
THOUSAND-LAYER CHAMPURRADO

Corn cream, xoconostle jelly, cream ice cream (160g)

$250

$250

$250

$280

$220

$280

$280

PRECIOS EN MONEDA NACIONAL E INCLUYEN 16% DE IVA

IG. @blanco_colima

FB. @blancocolima



